  Datasheet
www.kosnic.com  Copyright Kosnic Lighting LTD Page: 1
Datasheet Rhine II RHxx-Wxx.x V1.0 12.11.2021
Rhine II
10W/20W/30W/50W Compact LED Flood Light.
Overview
The Kosnic Rhine II LED Floodlights make ideal replacements for energy-hungry halogen lighting. Suitable for
outdoor use, the range offers affordable products with high lumen efficiency and a long life.

integrated ballast of a particular
wattage? (Mains LED/OLED)
N N N
Rep. W claim (Mains LED/OLED) N/A N/A  N/A
Flicker (pst LM) (Mains
LED/OLED)
0.6 0.6 0.6
Stroboscopic effect metric(SVM) N/A N/A N/A
Ambient Temperature (°C) -20 to 40  -20 to 40  -20 to 40
  Datasheet
www.kosnic.com  Copyright Kosnic Lighting LTD Page: 10
Datasheet Rhine II RHxx-Wxx.x V1.0 12.11.2021
Order Codes
Order Code Description
RHI10-W30 10W LED flood light, 3000K
RHI10-W40 10W LED flood light, 4000K
RHI10-W65 10W LED flood light, 6500K
RHI10-W30/S 10W LED flood light, 3000K, with PIR sensor
RHI10-W40/S 10W LED flood light, 4000K, with PIR sensor
RHI10-W65/S 10W LED flood light, 6500K, with PIR sensor
RHI20-W30 20W LED flood light, 3000K
RHI20-W40 20W LED flood light, 4000K
RHI20-W65 20W LED flood light, 6500K
RHI20-W30/S 20W LED flood light, 3000K, with PIR sensor
RHI20-W40/S 20W LED flood light, 4000K, with PIR sensor
RHI20-W65/S 20W LED flood light, 6500K, with PIR sensor
RHI30-W30 30W LED flood light, 3000K
RHI30-W40 30W LED flood light, 4000K
RHI30-W65 30W LED flood light, 6500K
RHI30-W30/S 30W LED flood light, 3000K, with PIR sensor
RHI30-W40/S 30W LED flood light, 4000K, with PIR sensor
RHI30-W65/S 30W LED flood light, 6500K, with PIR sensor
RHI50-W30 50W LED flood light, 3000K
RHI50-W40 50W LED flood light, 4000K
RHI50-W65 50W LED flood light, 6500K
RHI50-W30/S 50W LED flood light, 3000K, with PIR sensor
RHI50-W40/S 50W LED flood light, 4000K, with PIR sensor
RHI50-W65/S 50W LED flood light, 6500K, with PIR sensor
Accessory
Description Order Code Details
Connector KCWP3IN IP67 In-line Connector
Dimensions